
APPENDIX I 

ESSEX· COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION 
414 Eagle Rock Avenue 

West Orange, New Jersey 07052 

CHAPTERS 192/193 SERVICES 

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 

A. PROGRAM COSTS 

B. ADMINISTRATION 

C. OTHER 

D. TOTAL 

Per Pupil 
Amounts for Services 

CHAPTER 192 

Compensatory Education 
E.S.L. 
Home Instruction 

CHAPTER 193 

Initial Exam. & Class. 
Annual Exam. & Class. 
Corrective Speech 
Supplemental Instruction 

NUTLEY 

168,695.00 

11,373.00 

9,477.00 

189,545.00 

Per Pupil 
Cost 

$ 856.25 
1,274.03 

29.50 

$1,225.00 
380.00 
930.00 
826.00 




