## ESSEX COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION 414 Eagle Rock Avenue West Orange, New Jersey 07052

## **CHAPTERS 192/193 SERVICES**

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT		NUTLEY
Α.	PROGRAM COSTS	168,695.00
В.	ADMINISTRATION	11,373.00
C.	OTHER	9,477.00
D.	TOTAL	189,545.00
Amo	Per Pupil ounts for Services	Per Pupil <u>Cost</u>
CHAPTER 192		
Compensatory Education E.S.L. Home Instruction		\$ 856.25 1,274.03 29.50
CHAPTER	R 193	
Initial Exam. & Class. Annual Exam. & Class. Corrective Speech Supplemental Instruction		\$1,225.00 380.00 930.00 826.00